«Любительская Лига Закамья» 2013 год.
командный зачёт
	Турнир
	Бавлы
	Альметьевск
	Лениногорск
	Всего
	М

	Город
	Мужчины 
	Вет
	Жен
	Всего 
	Мужчины 
	Вет
	Жен
	Всего 
	Мужчины 
	Вет
	Жен
	Всего 
	
	

	Абдулино 
	38+16+0=
	0
	-
	54
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	--
	54
	9

	Альметьевск 
	130+120+110+95+49=504
	80+56=136
	90
	730
	150+140+76+74+70=510
	100+82=182
	39
	731
	190+150+140+84+78=642
	52+50

=102
	130
	874
	2335
	II

	Бавлы 
	160+150+74+62+52=498
	35+33=68
	8
	574
	90+80+66+58+44=338
	47+11=58
	60
	456
	90+76+55+45+31=297
	18
	36
	351
	1381
	4

	Бугульма 
	250+180+87+68+58=643
	70+60=130
	0
	773
	230+110+87+72+53=552
	37+12=49
	0
	601
	230+180+120+110+87=727
	64+47
=111
	8
	846
	2220
	III

	Джалиль 
	24+15+0=39
	84
	46
	169
	29+25+18+0=72
	15
	30
	117
	25+23+5=53
	95
	41
	189
	475
	7

	Заинск 
	300+59=359
	64
	-
	423
	250+210+17+0=477
	48
	-
	525
	300
	15
	60
	375
	1323
	5

	Лениногорск 
	210+190+170+140+100=810
	78+40=118
	82
	1010
	270+180+160+130+84=824
	78+50=128
	95
	1047
	250+210+160+100+82=802
	170+54=224
	68
	1094
	3151
	I

	Октябрьский 
	270+230+66+

54+45=665
	72+50=122
	48
	835
	68+23=91
	120+52=172
	-
	263
	39
	66
	9
	114
	1212
	6

	Муслюмово 
	--
	--
	--
	--
	190+49+42+

35=316
	22+20=42
	16
	374
	--
	--
	--
	--
	374
	8


